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1. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
2. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)
3. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
4. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Pasture (Mar:1123)
7. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)

Aljay-Alv5x7s101.art
1.96x6.96 inches; 7,891 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
2. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)
3. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
4. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Pasture (Mar:1123)
7. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)

Aljay-Alv5x7s102.art
4.99x4.97 inches; 9,531 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)
2. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
3. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)
4. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
5. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
6. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
7. Pasture (Mar:1123)

Aljay-Alv5x7s103.art
4.92x4.90 inches; 7,522 stitches

7 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
2. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)
3. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
4. Summer Citrus (Mar:1007)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Pasture (Mar:1123)

Aljay-Alv5x7s104.art
4.99x5.00 inches; 11,059 stitches

6 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)
2. Verdant (Mar:1342)
3. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
4. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
7. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
8. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
9. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
10. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
11. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
12. Pasture (Mar:1123)
13. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)

Aljay-Alv5x7s105.art
1.97x6.96 inches; 8,629 stitches

13 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Verdant (Mar:1342)
2. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
3. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
4. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
5. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
6. Pasture (Mar:1123)
7. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)
8. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
9. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
10. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
11. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
12. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
13. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
14. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)

Aljay-Alv5x7s106.art
4.99x4.99 inches; 10,803 stitches

14 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)
2. Verdant (Mar:1342)
3. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
4. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
7. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
8. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
9. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
10. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
11. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
12. Pasture (Mar:1123)
13. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)

Aljay-Alv5x7s107.art
4.94x4.91 inches; 9,216 stitches

13 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Verdant (Mar:1342)
2. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)
3. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
4. Military Crimson (Mar:1243)
5. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
6. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
7. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
8. Golden Dusk (Mar:1009)
9. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
10. Scarlet (Mar:1050)
11. Pasture (Mar:1123)
12. Windsor Green (Mar:1126)

Aljay-Alv5x7s108.art
4.93x4.93 inches; 11,578 stitches

12 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Dusky Green (Mar:1170)
2. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
3. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
4. Leaden Blue (Mar:1067)
5. Dusty Clover (Mar:1169)
6. Bluebird (Mar:1248)
7. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
8. Beach Blue (Mar:1063)
9. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
10. Pale Creek (Mar:1060)

Aljay-Alv5x7s109.art
1.98x6.99 inches; 9,968 stitches

10 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Leaden Blue (Mar:1067)
2. Dusty Clover (Mar:1169)
3. Bluebird (Mar:1248)
4. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
5. Beach Blue (Mar:1063)
6. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
7. Pale Creek (Mar:1060)

Aljay-Alv5x7s110.art
4.99x5.00 inches; 10,819 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
2. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
3. Leaden Blue (Mar:1067)
4. Dusty Clover (Mar:1169)
5. Dusky Green (Mar:1170)
6. Bluebird (Mar:1248)
7. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
8. Beach Blue (Mar:1063)
9. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
10. Pale Creek (Mar:1060)

Aljay-Alv5x7s111.art
4.94x4.85 inches; 9,117 stitches

10 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
2. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
3. Leaden Blue (Mar:1067)
4. Dusty Clover (Mar:1169)
5. Calm Blue (Mar:1247)
6. Dieppe (Mar:1197)
7. Pale Creek (Mar:1060)

Aljay-Alv5x7s112.art
4.89x4.89 inches; 16,826 stitches

7 thread changes; 5 colors


